
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival
Andhra 

Pradesh
Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 845 4667 7452 6900 23-Feb-24

Andhra Pradesh

Sub Total

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other Fibre Crops 12.5 5850 7500 6675 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Bhavnagar Other Fibre Crops 11.2 6260 7505 6880 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other Fibre Crops 265 6000 7430 7105 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Chotila Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 12.21 6000 7000 6620 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Amreli Dhari Local Fibre Crops 1.14 5680 7475 6805 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Rajkot Dhoraji H.B (Unginned) Fibre Crops 8.4 5780 7280 6905 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Dhragradhra RCH-2 Fibre Crops 1 5760 6750 6255 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Jamnagar Dhrol Other Fibre Crops 100.5 6000 7750 6875 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Morbi Halvad Other Fibre Crops 22.4 6500 7510 7300 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Sabarkantha Himatnagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 27.6 6755 7645 7200 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 6000 6400 6200 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 6200 6600 6400 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 70 6500 7600 7125 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Rajkot Jasdan(Vichhiya) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 40 6500 7600 6950 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Sabarkantha Khedbrahma RCH-2 Fibre Crops 2.6 6750 7300 7025 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Surendranagar Limdi Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 5 6625 7625 7125 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Bhavnagar Mahuva(Station Road) Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 0.8 6175 6960 6570 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Morbi Morbi Local Fibre Crops 114.5 6200 7700 6950 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Surat Nizar Other Fibre Crops 6.8 7002 7205 7115 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Patan Patan Other Fibre Crops 32.3 6000 7695 6850 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 220 6500 7705 7075 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local Fibre Crops 11 5000 7345 6173 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 60 6255 7755 7005 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Banaskanth Thara RCH-2 Fibre Crops 0.3 5800 6950 6375 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Gir Somnath Una Shanker 6 (B) 30mm FIne Fibre Crops 5 6000 7375 6950 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Rajkot Upleta Other Fibre Crops 43 6250 7725 6987 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Morbi Vankaner Other Fibre Crops 20 6000 7430 7250 23-Feb-24

Gujarat Junagarh Visavadar Other Fibre Crops 6.35 5710 7180 6445 23-Feb-24

Gujarat

Sub Total

Haryana Sirsa Ding American Fibre Crops 5.8 5900 5940 5900 23-Feb-24

Haryana Sirsa Ellanabad American Fibre Crops 230.8 5400 6970 6300 23-Feb-24

Haryana Hissar Hissar American Fibre Crops 53.2 5700 6900 6300 23-Feb-24

Haryana Jind Jullana American Fibre Crops 35.4 5220 6750 6550 23-Feb-24

Haryana Sirsa New Grain Market , Sirsa American Fibre Crops 453.8 4230 6850 6400 23-Feb-24

Haryana Jind Uchana American Fibre Crops 138 5300 7000 6200 23-Feb-24

Haryana

Sub Total

Karnataka Bijapur Bijapur LH-1556 Fibre Crops 143 3506 7737 7388 23-Feb-24

Karnataka Haveri Haveri GCH Fibre Crops 2 7219 7219 7219 23-Feb-24

Karnataka Raichur Raichur F-1054 Fibre Crops 1 6900 7600 7300 23-Feb-24

Karnataka

Sub Total

Maharashtra Akola Akola Desi Fibre Crops 10 7000 7180 7090 23-Feb-24

Maharashtra Amarawati Amarawati Other Fibre Crops 9 6950 7050 7000 23-Feb-24

Maharashtra Wardha Ashti Other Fibre Crops 44 6200 7050 6800 23-Feb-24

Maharashtra Buldhana Deoulgaon Raja Desi Fibre Crops 242 7000 7605 7375 23-Feb-24

Maharashtra Wardha Hinganghat Other Fibre Crops 1,000.00 6000 7370 6500 23-Feb-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Katol Desi Fibre Crops 17 6600 6900 6800 23-Feb-24

Maharashtra Parbhani Manwat Desi Fibre Crops 365 7000 7475 7400 23-Feb-24

Maharashtra Yavatmal Maregoan H-4(A) 27mm FIne Fibre Crops 127 6850 7050 6950 23-Feb-24

Maharashtra Parbhani Parbhani Other Fibre Crops 215 7000 7485 7350 23-Feb-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Parshiwani H-4(A) 27mm FIne Fibre Crops 85 6550 6825 6700 23-Feb-24
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Maharashtra Yavatmal Ralegaon Other Fibre Crops 550 6650 7350 7200 23-Feb-24

Maharashtra Nagpur Umared Desi Fibre Crops 53 6600 7160 6850 23-Feb-24

Maharashtra Chandrapur Varora Desi Fibre Crops 342 6000 7171 6600 23-Feb-24

Maharashtra

Sub Total

Odisha Gajapati Parlakhemundi Other Fibre Crops 18.2 6600 6800 6700 23-Feb-24

Odisha

Sub Total

Rajasthan Ganganagar Anoopgarh Other Fibre Crops 163.4 5500 6926 6350 23-Feb-24

Rajasthan Ganganagar Gajsinghpur American Fibre Crops 39.2 3500 6605 6180 23-Feb-24

Rajasthan Ganganagar Gharsana American Fibre Crops 58.8 6210 7350 6850 23-Feb-24

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Goluwala American Fibre Crops 120.8 3961 6926 6850 23-Feb-24

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Sangriya Other Fibre Crops 32.4 4500 6602 6351 23-Feb-24

Rajasthan Hanumangarh Suratgarh American Fibre Crops 1,003.00 5200 6950 6050 23-Feb-24

Rajasthan

Sub Total

Tamil Nadu Erode Moolanur Other Fibre Crops 99.3 6500 7623 6950 23-Feb-24

Tamil Nadu Theni Theni MCU 5 Fibre Crops 0.01 6200 6500 6350 23-Feb-24

Tamil Nadu Villupuram Vikkiravandi Other Fibre Crops 0.4 4200 7110 6699 23-Feb-24

Tamil Nadu

Sub Total

Telangana Adilabad Adilabad Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 159.75 5968 6860 6860 23-Feb-24

Telangana Adilabad Bhainsa Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 95.58 6300 6950 6850 23-Feb-24

Telangana Nalgonda Chityal Bramha Fibre Crops 1 6620 6620 6620 23-Feb-24

Telangana Khammam Enkoor Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 0.01 6400 6800 6650 23-Feb-24

Telangana Adilabad Ichoda Bramha Fibre Crops 0.01 6920 6920 6920 23-Feb-24

Telangana Adilabad Indravelly(Utnoor) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 20 6500 6850 6700 23-Feb-24

Telangana Adilabad Kagaznagar Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 27 6700 6900 6800 23-Feb-24

Telangana Adilabad Nirmal Bramha Fibre Crops 0.01 6884 6920 6884 23-Feb-24

-

- -

- - - - 99.71 - - -

- - -

- - - - 1,417.60 - -
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- - - - 3,059.00 - - - -


